CONCELLO DE TEO

LISTAXE DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDAS E
ADMITIDOS DO DIVERTEO

NADAL 2024
COLEXIO DA RAMALLOSA

NUMERO EXPEDIENTE

5048/24

5076/24

RT3468/24-1

RT3468/24-2

5083/24-1

5083/24-2

5105/24-1

5105/24-2

5105/24-3

RT3526/24

RT3548/24

RT3569/24

5168/24-1

5168/24-2

5173/24

RT3589/24

5189/24

RT3610/24

5234/24




	DEFINITIVA RAMALLOSA nadal

